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2019 NE NSSC June 8-9 Specialty - 6/8/2019 to 6/9/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0608NSSC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Hoffman, Madison E1 18.60

EVO-NE  8Heggadahalli, Bhavana R2 18.70

SSC-NE  8Letarte, Cece M3 20.43

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T4 21.28

NSSC-NE  7Read, Jessica A5 22.00

MAC-NE  7Frost, Anna E6 23.75

CRA-NE  7Hartmann, Maya G7 23.89

CRA-NE  8Lee, Romy K8 24.94

NSSC-NE  8King, Megan or Meg N9 25.53

CRA-NE  7Silva, Amalia J10 26.03

NSSC-NE  6Veneziano, Sydney or syd M11 27.00

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

AGRP32.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Andretta, Raffa1 34.90

NSSC-NE  8Pominova, Alex E2 41.47

CRA-NE  8Vazirani, Dia A3 41.63

NSSC-NE  8Hoffman, Madison E4 43.45

EVO-NE  8Heggadahalli, Bhavana R5 43.66

SSC-NE  8Letarte, Cece M6 43.71

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T7 47.39

CRA-NE  7Deming, Serena H8 47.40

CRA-NE  8Lee, Romy K9 48.60

CRA-NE  7McBride, Eleanor S10 51.29

NSSC-NE  7Read, Jessica A11 55.73

NSSC-NE  8King, Megan or Meg N12 57.57

MAC-NE  7Frost, Anna E13 1:02.26

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Andretta, Raffa1 18.26

CRA-NE  8Vazirani, Dia A2 18.56

NSSC-NE  8Hoffman, Madison E3 22.34

SION-NE  8Rodgers, Aleah H4 22.98

NSSC-NE  8Pominova, Alex E5 23.51

CRA-NE  7Deming, Serena H6 24.37

CRA-NE  7McBride, Eleanor S7 24.48

EVO-NE  8Heggadahalli, Bhavana R8 24.64

SSC-NE  8Letarte, Cece M9 25.42

CRA-NE  7Hartmann, Maya G10 26.74

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T11 26.77

NSSC-NE  7Read, Jessica A12 27.43

CRA-NE  7Silva, Amalia J13 29.89

NSSC-NE  6Veneziano, Sydney or syd M14 31.87

MAC-NE  7Frost, Anna E15 33.38

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Andretta, Raffa1 21.96

NSSC-NE  8Hoffman, Madison E2 25.70

SSC-NE  8Letarte, Cece M3 28.10

CRA-NE  8Vazirani, Dia A4 28.44

SION-NE  8Rodgers, Aleah H5 28.88

EVO-NE  8Heggadahalli, Bhavana R6 29.58

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T7 29.65

NSSC-NE  8King, Megan or Meg N8 30.88

CRA-NE  8Lee, Romy K9 31.11

CRA-NE  7Deming, Serena H10 32.88

NSSC-NE  8Pominova, Alex E11 33.09

CRA-NE  7McBride, Eleanor S12 33.52

MAC-NE  7Frost, Anna E13 36.84

NSSC-NE  6Veneziano, Sydney or syd M14 38.07

CRA-NE  7Hartmann, Maya G15 38.43

CRA-NE  7Silva, Amalia J16 42.99

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Andretta, Raffa1 18.40

EVO-NE  8Heggadahalli, Bhavana R2 21.55

CRA-NE  8Vazirani, Dia A3 22.86

CRA-NE  8Lee, Romy K4 25.01

NSSC-NE  8Pominova, Alex E5 26.37

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T6 28.12

SSC-NE  8Letarte, Cece M7 28.26

MAC-NE  7Frost, Anna E8 32.47

NSSC-NE  6Veneziano, Sydney or syd M9 33.25

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

9-10 AGRP32.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L10 32.23

WCP-NE 10Dixon, Jamie A11 32.62

ATLA-NE  9Levitsky, Harper R12 34.41

EVO-NE  9Che, Pinwei S16 37.00

CRA-NE  9Elze, Elisabeth S18 37.82

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R19 38.22

EVO-NE 10Che, Peichi A20 38.62

SSC-NE 10Gale, Annabel23 39.70

ATLA-NE 10Gurshin, Lexi L24 40.09

SSC-NE 10Mitchell, Ada T25 40.16

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A26 40.62

ATLA-NE 10Dunn-Bolanos, Melia27 41.26

SSC-NE 10Ennis, Savannah J28 45.02

SSC-NE  9Helm, Lauren E29 45.42

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

9-10 AGRP1:12.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L7 1:14.51

34.59 39.92

WCP-NE 10Dixon, Jamie A12 1:17.60

36.11 41.49

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E15 1:18.40

36.93 41.47

SION-NE  9Asriyan, Michelle17 1:20.71

37.64 43.07

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D19 1:22.41

37.68 44.73

SSC-NE 10Long, James E23 1:30.48

42.66 47.82

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P24 1:33.44

44.13 49.31

ATLA-NE 10Gurshin, Lexi L25 1:35.22

43.34 51.88

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A26 1:37.43

ATLA-NE 10Dunn-Bolanos, Melia28 2:06.62

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

9-10 AGRP2:37.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L8 2:47.19

36.46 42.33 44.1644.24

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D10 2:58.51

40.31 45.91 45.0447.25

CRA-NE  9Elze, Elisabeth S11 2:59.75

41.14 44.90 45.2848.43

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R12 3:04.34

1:26.11 49.75 48.48

ATLA-NE  9Levitsky, Harper R13 3:08.65

41.16 49.88 45.9551.66

EVO-NE  9Che, Pinwei S15 3:12.32

40.78 50.55 48.4352.56

EVO-NE 10Che, Peichi A16 3:19.75

43.62 51.63 50.2454.26

SSC-NE 10Gale, Annabel18 3:24.55

1:35.30 1:49.25

SSC-NE  9Helm, Lauren E19 3:48.23

50.44 59.42 1:58.37

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

9-10 AGRP38.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 10Dixon, Jamie A2 38.67

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L6 40.83

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E8 41.53

SION-NE  9Asriyan, Michelle15 45.50

ATLA-NE 10Gurshin, Lexi L17 45.96

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A20 47.69

ATLA-NE 10Dunn-Bolanos, Melia23 48.30

SSC-NE 10Long, James E24 49.59

SSC-NE  9King, Madeline A27 50.97

SSC-NE  9King, Claire J28 51.71

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

9-10 AGRP1:23.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L6 1:22.28 AGRP

39.43 42.85

WCP-NE 10Dixon, Jamie A9 1:28.85

43.18 45.67

ATLA-NE  9Levitsky, Harper R12 1:33.21

45.73 47.48

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R13 1:33.35

45.45 47.90

EVO-NE 10Che, Peichi A14 1:38.83

48.97 49.86
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Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back)

ATLA-NE 10Gurshin, Lexi L15 1:40.55

47.63 52.92

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A17 1:46.43

49.18 57.25

SSC-NE  9Helm, Lauren E18 1:48.76

52.94 55.82

EVO-NE  9Che, Pinwei S--- DQ

45.10 48.85

SSC-NE 10Mitchell, Ada T--- DQ

ATLA-NE 10Dunn-Bolanos, Melia--- DQ

51.79 57.19

SSC-NE 10Ennis, Savannah J--- DQ

52.41 57.63

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

9-10 AGRP42.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L7 45.39

ATLA-NE  9Levitsky, Harper R10 48.35

EVO-NE 10Che, Peichi A11 48.72

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D12 49.00

CRA-NE  9Elze, Elisabeth S13 49.81

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A15 50.28

EVO-NE  9Che, Pinwei S19 51.45

ATLA-NE 10Gurshin, Lexi L20 52.95

WCP-NE 10Dixon, Jamie A21 53.80

ATLA-NE 10Dunn-Bolanos, Melia22 54.12

SSC-NE 10Mitchell, Ada T23 57.69

SSC-NE  9Helm, Lauren E24 59.85

SSC-NE 10Ennis, Savannah J26 1:02.74

SSC-NE 10Gale, Annabel--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

9-10 AGRP1:36.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L5 1:39.42

46.18 53.24

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D7 1:46.91

50.92 55.99

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P13 2:03.79

58.97 1:04.82

SSC-NE  9King, Madeline A14 2:14.15

1:03.85 1:10.30

SSC-NE  9King, Claire J--- DQ

1:07.84 1:14.03

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P4 4:01.66

57.43 1:00.78 1:01.591:01.86

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

9-10 AGRP37.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L4 38.93

WCP-NE 10Dixon, Jamie A7 43.10

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E8 44.69

SION-NE  9Asriyan, Michelle11 47.80

SSC-NE 10Long, James E14 50.99

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

9-10 AGRP1:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D6 1:31.22 AGRP

43.77 47.45

SSC-NE 10Ennis, Savannah J9 1:55.51

54.67 1:00.84

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L4 1:26.46

40.37 46.09

WCP-NE 10Dixon, Jamie A9 1:34.15

42.00 52.15

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D11 1:35.49

44.69 50.80

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E12 1:37.33

44.69 52.64

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A19 1:46.02

53.26 52.76

ATLA-NE 10Gurshin, Lexi L20 1:50.05

52.28 57.77

SSC-NE 10Long, James E21 1:51.26

51.24 1:00.02

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P22 1:52.56

54.34 58.22

ATLA-NE 10Dunn-Bolanos, Melia23 1:54.04

51.79 1:02.25

SSC-NE  9King, Madeline A24 1:56.40

SSC-NE  9King, Claire J25 1:58.12

52.81 1:05.31

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 AGRP2:59.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L6 3:05.34

SSC-NE  9Helm, Lauren E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 AGRP27.79

11-12 AG1927.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava1 26.92 AGRP

MAC-NE 12Peng, Tracey J2 28.02

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L3 28.93

MAC-NE 12Shulman, Julia R4 29.98

NSSC-NE 11Solis, Alexis V5 30.02

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Olivia B6 30.85

NSSC-NE 12Hiigel, Kendra A7 30.89

NSSC-NE 12Bhangle, Kimaya S8 31.70

MELY-NE 12Mirick, Abigail G9 31.78

NSSC-NE 12Jones, Emmy R12 34.41

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A14 34.58

NSSC-NE 11Sabo, Laura A15 35.26

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L17 37.80

NSSC-NE 12Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L21 38.96

NSSC-NE 11Patodia, Mira22 39.53

NSSC-NE 11Danison, Saideh E30 50.85

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 AGRP1:00.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava1 58.87 AGRP

28.25 30.62

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L2 1:03.38

31.05 32.33

MELY-NE 11Kay, Marianna B3 1:07.85

32.61 35.24

MELY-NE 11Twomey, Ella D4 1:08.12

32.40 35.72

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Olivia B5 1:10.52

34.48 36.04

MAC-NE 11Tarlow, Samantha H6 1:12.67

34.65 38.02

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix8 1:14.53

36.03 38.50

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A9 1:15.74

36.05 39.69

LIFE-NE 11Dobado Quilis, Sofia10 1:16.00

35.70 40.30

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N11 1:17.19

38.01 39.18

NSSC-NE 11Armit, Lila A13 1:18.18

37.13 41.05

LIFE-NE 11Millan, Sofia C14 1:18.37

38.02 40.35

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C16 1:18.96

36.40 42.56

SSC-NE 12Lee, Isabella I18 1:20.75

37.40 43.35

SSC-NE 12King, Molly C20 1:24.83

40.02 44.81

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L21 1:29.16

NSSC-NE 11Zhang, Yaxin22 1:29.17

NSSC-NE 11Dupee, Abby H27 1:38.52

46.26 52.26

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 AGRP2:11.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava1 2:12.11

30.82 33.37 33.2934.63

NSSC-NE 11Solis, Alexis V2 2:25.75

32.86 36.78 37.9638.15

MAC-NE 12Peng, Tracey J3 2:26.80

32.36 37.30 37.6539.49

MELY-NE 12Mirick, Abigail G4 2:31.78

1:53.07 38.71

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Olivia B5 2:38.48

36.82 1:22.77 0.0938.80
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 12Jones, Emmy R6 2:41.24

36.50 40.26 41.1143.37

NSSC-NE 12Bhangle, Kimaya S7 2:42.70

39.10 41.49 39.7442.37

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A9 2:58.48

40.65 45.94 45.9245.97

NSSC-NE 11Sabo, Laura A14 3:10.45

41.72 47.89 49.5251.32

NSSC-NE 12Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L17 3:22.28

42.81 2:39.47

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

11-12 AGRP32.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L1 33.06

SION-NE 11Soucie, Lauren E3 38.91

SSC-NE 12Lee, Isabella I4 39.51

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Olivia B5 39.55

MAC-NE 11Tarlow, Samantha H7 41.16

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N9 41.83

LIFE-NE 11Dobado Quilis, Sofia10 42.24

NSSC-NE 11Armit, Lila A11 42.74

LIFE-NE 11Millan, Sofia C12 43.74

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A13 44.10

NSSC-NE 11Zhang, Yaxin14 44.16

NSSC-NE 12Chakravarti, Anagha L16 45.81

SSC-NE 12King, Molly C18 46.92

NSSC-NE 12Castro, Brett R19 46.93

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L21 47.76

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C22 48.00

SION-NE 11Hsu, Grace25 49.82

NSSC-NE 11Dupee, Abby H26 50.66

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 AGRP1:08.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava1 1:04.63 AGRP

31.41 33.22

MAC-NE 12Peng, Tracey J2 1:10.29

34.26 36.03

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L3 1:14.68

37.47 37.21

NSSC-NE 12Hiigel, Kendra A4 1:15.86

37.01 38.85

MELY-NE 11Kay, Marianna B5 1:19.47

39.30 40.17

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Olivia B7 1:25.18

MELY-NE 12Mirick, Abigail G8 1:26.65

41.20 45.45

NSSC-NE 12Jones, Emmy R10 1:29.05

42.65 46.40

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A11 1:30.80

44.33 46.47

NSSC-NE 11Patodia, Mira16 1:41.68

48.19 53.49

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L--- DQ

47.39 52.77

NSSC-NE 11Sabo, Laura A--- DQ

45.41 52.23

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 AGRP2:26.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava1 2:20.78 AGRP

33.78 36.28 34.6036.12

MELY-NE 11Kay, Marianna B2 2:52.58

41.64 43.91 43.0843.95

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix3 3:03.17

44.90 45.81 45.2947.17

NSSC-NE 12Chakravarti, Anagha L4 3:39.77

58.1055.73

NSSC-NE 12Castro, Brett R--- DQ

49.70 53.99 1:49.61

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

11-12 AGRP36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Solis, Alexis V1 34.86 AGRP

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L2 36.83 AGRP

MAC-NE 12Shulman, Julia R3 39.64

MAC-NE 12Peng, Tracey J4 40.78

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A5 41.09

NSSC-NE 12Bhangle, Kimaya S6 43.86

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Olivia B8 46.72

MELY-NE 12Mirick, Abigail G9 47.12

NSSC-NE 11Sabo, Laura A14 50.02

NSSC-NE 12Jones, Emmy R16 50.83

NSSC-NE 12Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L17 50.87

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L18 51.39

NSSC-NE 11Danison, Saideh E25 1:02.30

NSSC-NE 11Patodia, Mira--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 AGRP1:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava1 1:20.18

37.74 42.44

MELY-NE 11Twomey, Ella D2 1:29.46

41.83 47.63

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix3 1:30.52

43.43 47.09

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A4 1:32.17

43.40 48.77

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C6 1:45.76

48.74 57.02

NSSC-NE 11Armit, Lila A8 1:49.64

51.15 58.49

NSSC-NE 11Dupee, Abby H9 1:50.20

54.14 56.06

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L10 1:53.01

54.04 58.97

SSC-NE 12King, Molly C11 1:53.56

51.91 1:01.65

SION-NE 11Hsu, Grace12 1:59.85

57.29 1:02.56

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 AGRP2:46.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MELY-NE 11Twomey, Ella D1 3:09.78

43.62 49.46 46.3250.38

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A2 3:22.17

46.06 52.38 50.9352.80

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C3 3:49.88

50.80 59.81 59.3459.93

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

11-12 AGRP30.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L1 30.80

MELY-NE 11Kay, Marianna B2 36.42

SION-NE 11Soucie, Lauren E3 37.29

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Olivia B5 39.65

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N6 41.94

MAC-NE 11Tarlow, Samantha H9 44.92

LIFE-NE 11Millan, Sofia C10 47.02

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C12 47.90

NSSC-NE 12Chakravarti, Anagha L13 49.33

NSSC-NE 11Zhang, Yaxin--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Castro, Brett R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 AGRP1:08.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava1 1:07.85 AGRP

31.30 36.55

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L2 1:13.90

34.88 39.02

MAC-NE 12Shulman, Julia R3 1:17.39

36.94 40.45

NSSC-NE 12Hiigel, Kendra A4 1:19.60

37.04 42.56

MELY-NE 11Kay, Marianna B5 1:24.04

39.95 44.09

NSSC-NE 12Bhangle, Kimaya S7 1:34.02

42.34 51.68

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A8 1:51.57

51.49 1:00.08

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L1 1:12.52

31.96 40.56

MELY-NE 11Twomey, Ella D2 1:17.87

35.57 42.30

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix3 1:25.41

42.36 43.05

ATLA-NE 11Levitsky, Olivia B5 1:27.06

42.05 45.01
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

MAC-NE 11Tarlow, Samantha H6 1:29.13

43.20 45.93

NSSC-NE 11Armit, Lila A7 1:32.63

44.01 48.62

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A8 1:33.19

46.78 46.41

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N10 1:34.78

45.19 49.59

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C13 1:37.50

46.93 50.57

NSSC-NE 12Castro, Brett R14 1:38.31

48.75 49.56

NSSC-NE 12Chakravarti, Anagha L15 1:39.11

48.35 50.76

SSC-NE 12King, Molly C16 1:40.62

47.89 52.73

SION-NE 11Hsu, Grace17 1:44.74

48.09 56.65

NSSC-NE 11Dupee, Abby H18 1:45.11

52.32 52.79

LIFE-NE 11Dobado Quilis, Sofia--- DQ

44.61 47.78

NSSC-NE 11Zhang, Yaxin--- DQ

47.22 48.44

LIFE-NE 11Millan, Sofia C--- DQ

46.37 51.68

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 AGRP2:27.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Wong, Ava1 2:26.78 AGRP

31.63 36.13 33.4045.62

MAC-NE 12Shulman, Julia R2 2:39.07

35.27 39.83 35.9348.04

NSSC-NE 12Hiigel, Kendra A3 2:48.97

37.32 40.00 37.0054.65

NSSC-NE 11Solis, Alexis V4 2:49.04

MELY-NE 11Kay, Marianna B5 2:52.91

NSSC-NE 11Danison, Saideh E--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG1926.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 13Lacey, Caitlin J2 26.99

SSC-NE 14Gillooly, Rose K3 27.13

MAC-NE 14Lacey, Siobhan R4 27.24

SSC-NE 14Abrahams, Hannah J7 27.63

SION-NE 14Kovalenko, Sasha9 28.24

SSC-NE 13DiSandro, Liv A11 28.67

MELY-NE 13Kay, Cecilia K12 28.87

SSC-NE 14Cote, Emma C15 29.73

EVO-NE 14Eisenstock, Makenna R18 30.21

SSC-NE 14King, Emily R20 30.96

NSSC-NE 13Lopez, Isabel23 33.00

NSSC-NE 13Wu, Ava L24 33.05

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG1956.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 13Lacey, Caitlin J2 57.27

27.67 29.60

SSC-NE 14Abrahams, Hannah J3 57.36

27.38 29.98

MAC-NE 14Lacey, Siobhan R4 59.70

28.23 31.47

SSC-NE 14O'Keefe, Maddie J6 1:01.64

29.39 32.25

MELY-NE 13Kay, Cecilia K9 1:03.68

29.90 33.78

WCP-NE 14Dilba, Aija S10 1:05.05

30.95 34.10

WCP-NE 13Montague, Aili P11 1:06.66

31.52 35.14

EVO-NE 14Fang, Yiming12 1:10.04

34.19 35.85

NSSC-NE 14MacPhee, Sally H13 1:10.49

33.50 36.99

NSSC-NE 13Letteri, Cira C16 1:17.65

36.36 41.29

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Gillooly, Rose K4 2:05.95

27.68 31.06 33.8533.36

SSC-NE 14Abrahams, Hannah J5 2:09.05

28.69 32.41 34.2133.74

SSC-NE 14Cote, Emma C8 2:15.16

30.92 34.34 34.4335.47

MELY-NE 13Kay, Cecilia K13 2:25.65

31.61 36.15 39.1238.77

EVO-NE 14Eisenstock, Makenna R14 2:27.73

32.46 37.15 38.1240.00

NSSC-NE 13Wu, Ava L15 2:39.70

36.45 41.28 41.3240.65

NSSC-NE 13Lopez, Isabel16 2:42.97

36.57 40.46 42.6043.34

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG195:23.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Abrahams, Hannah J2 5:44.72

29.91 33.51 35.7634.97

35.56 36.03 35.79 35.39

34.64 33.16

MAC-NE 13Lacey, Caitlin J5 6:01.13

31.41 35.15 36.9437.63

37.90 37.77 36.59 37.95

34.73 35.06

SSC-NE 14O'Keefe, Maddie J7 6:18.77

32.10 36.57 38.5537.26

39.43 39.43 38.75 39.70

39.13 37.85

MELY-NE 13Kay, Cecilia K9 6:36.26

33.44 38.05 40.5239.87

40.91 41.28 41.62 40.26

40.54 39.77

WCP-NE 14Dilba, Aija S10 6:40.28

33.20 39.27 42.0642.33

43.10 42.21 40.46 40.26

39.55 37.84

EVO-NE 14Fang, Yiming11 7:07.45

36.12 41.33 43.9842.32

44.07 43.51 44.86 44.39

44.40 42.47

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG191:03.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Gillooly, Rose K1 1:04.02

31.33 32.69

MAC-NE 13Lacey, Caitlin J2 1:05.75

32.17 33.58

SSC-NE 14Abrahams, Hannah J3 1:07.86

33.20 34.66

SSC-NE 13DiSandro, Liv A5 1:10.09

34.56 35.53

SSC-NE 14Cote, Emma C6 1:10.23

34.49 35.74

MELY-NE 13Kay, Cecilia K7 1:10.45

33.84 36.61

SSC-NE 14King, Emily R8 1:11.69

35.19 36.50

EVO-NE 14Eisenstock, Makenna R14 1:19.86

38.63 41.23

NSSC-NE 13Wu, Ava L15 1:19.97

39.31 40.66

SION-NE 14Kovalenko, Sasha--- DQ

38.76 41.20

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG192:14.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14O'Keefe, Maddie J3 2:31.23

36.04 37.82 38.7038.67

MELY-NE 13Kay, Cecilia K5 2:35.95

36.39 39.68 39.1540.73

EVO-NE 14Fang, Yiming7 2:52.88

41.37 43.13 44.4743.91

NSSC-NE 13Letteri, Cira C9 3:05.85

41.29 46.30 49.1249.14

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG191:13.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 13Montague, Aili P2 1:21.82

38.20 43.62

SSC-NE 14Abrahams, Hannah J3 1:22.28

39.67 42.61
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(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

EVO-NE 14Fang, Yiming4 1:32.14

43.25 48.89

WCP-NE 14Dilba, Aija S5 1:33.08

42.37 50.71

NSSC-NE 13Letteri, Cira C6 1:35.97

45.11 50.86

NSSC-NE 14MacPhee, Sally H8 1:38.38

46.06 52.32

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG192:38.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13DiSandro, Liv A3 3:00.05

41.88 45.99 46.0346.15

SSC-NE 14King, Emily R4 3:06.48

43.71 47.53 47.8847.36

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG191:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Abrahams, Hannah J3 1:04.64

29.73 34.91

MAC-NE 13Lacey, Caitlin J4 1:06.16

30.60 35.56

SSC-NE 14Gillooly, Rose K7 1:10.29

32.32 37.97

SSC-NE 14Cote, Emma C9 1:13.72

33.88 39.84

EVO-NE 14Eisenstock, Makenna R12 1:20.20

35.26 44.94

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG192:16.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13DiSandro, Liv A4 2:34.13

33.57 34.46

SSC-NE 14King, Emily R7 2:46.21

38.50 40.74 37.4349.54

SION-NE 14Kovalenko, Sasha9 2:47.95

35.00 44.08 38.1050.77

EVO-NE 14Eisenstock, Makenna R12 2:55.44

37.84 44.90 38.2254.48

NSSC-NE 13Lopez, Isabel14 3:13.39

41.97 46.93 40.801:03.69

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O 151825.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Howley, Mary T1 25.97

MAC-NE 15Dufresne, Honour T5 27.47

WCP-NE 16Landurand, Taylor R6 27.52

EVO-NE 17Wallace, Anya D8 27.81

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Caroline M10 28.46

UN-NE 16Wong, Sophia13 29.35

EVO-NE 16McMeekin, Maddie14 29.61

UN-NE 15Sa, Neva M16 29.92

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C17 29.99

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Anna19 30.26

NSSC-NE 16Burke, Katherine M21 32.58

MELY-NE 15Morris, Hannah M22 32.80

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

15&O 151855.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 19D'Alessandro, Sam L1 56.96

27.31 29.65

WCP-NE 16Landurand, Taylor R5 59.76

28.17 31.59

EVO-NE 15Donfield, Grace A7 1:03.10

30.25 32.85

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C8 1:03.39

30.69 32.70

MELY-NE 15Morris, Hannah M14 1:11.14

34.22 36.92

NSSC-NE 16Whyte, Bridget E15 1:13.40

34.44 38.96

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O 15181:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17McEvoy, Leydn Y1 1:57.38 1518

26.75 29.30 30.6130.72

SSC-NE 17Howley, Mary T2 1:58.81 1518

27.51 30.30 30.4030.60

MAC-NE 15Dufresne, Honour T3 2:01.51

28.06 31.26 30.6531.54

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Caroline M6 2:13.69

31.34 34.15 33.1435.06

EVO-NE 17Wallace, Anya D7 2:13.73

28.71 32.57 36.4336.02

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C9 2:15.23

31.43 34.13 34.3035.37

UN-NE 15Sa, Neva M10 2:16.34

31.47 34.91 34.5335.43

EVO-NE 16McMeekin, Maddie11 2:19.44

33.11 35.64 34.4436.25

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Anna12 2:23.57

32.28 36.22 37.4837.59

NSSC-NE 16Burke, Katherine M17 2:47.97

38.32 41.76 44.0243.87

MAC-NE 16Sullivan, Emily M18 3:00.61

40.90 46.36 46.3247.03

SION-NE 17Azarova, Katya V19 3:03.52

40.75 46.90 47.3848.49

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 15Dufresne, Honour T1 5:25.10

29.63 32.42 32.8332.49

33.20 33.36 33.45 32.99

33.42 31.31

WCP-NE 16Landurand, Taylor R3 5:52.93

30.28 33.73 35.8335.05

36.29 36.43 37.18 36.73

36.46 34.95

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C4 5:56.42

31.31 35.08 36.5436.05

36.18 36.60 36.80 36.77

36.26 34.83

UN-NE 16Wong, Sophia6 6:03.95

32.17 36.14 37.5137.01

37.38 37.37 37.23 37.36

36.68 35.10

EVO-NE 15Donfield, Grace A8 6:24.54

34.26 37.47 40.0439.82

39.98 40.03 39.40 39.25

39.19 35.10

NSSC-NE 16Whyte, Bridget E12 7:20.89

36.29 43.16 45.3045.27

46.62 45.28 47.03 44.05

44.81 43.08

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O 15181:02.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EVO-NE 17Wallace, Anya D4 1:09.48

33.95 35.53

UN-NE 15Sa, Neva M9 1:11.88

35.65 36.23

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C10 1:13.01

36.15 36.86

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K11 1:14.31

36.38 37.93

EVO-NE 16McMeekin, Maddie12 1:15.95

37.38 38.57

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Anna13 1:18.44

38.08 40.36

MELY-NE 15Morris, Hannah M16 1:20.63

39.41 41.22

MAC-NE 16Sullivan, Emily M17 1:38.80

48.31 50.49

NSSC-NE 16Burke, Katherine M--- DQ

43.08 46.11

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O 15182:14.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 15Dufresne, Honour T1 2:18.99

33.38 34.58 35.3635.67

NSSC-NE 19D'Alessandro, Sam L2 2:26.60

33.28 35.22 39.7938.31

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C4 2:34.04

36.43 38.85 38.9839.78

EVO-NE 15Donfield, Grace A6 2:45.35

39.38 41.08 43.2041.69

NSSC-NE 16Whyte, Bridget E8 2:56.32

41.31 44.71 44.4845.82
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Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O 15181:11.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Wong, Sophia1 1:20.65

38.66 41.99

MELY-NE 15Morris, Hannah M7 1:37.17

44.86 52.31

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O 15182:36.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Caroline M1 2:41.02

34.83 40.28 42.9642.95

MAC-NE 15Dufresne, Honour T2 2:45.72

37.71 43.40 41.8142.80

SION-NE 17Azarova, Katya V5 3:38.19

48.25 55.20 57.0757.67

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O 15181:01.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Howley, Mary T1 58.26 1518

27.66 30.60

SSC-NE 17McEvoy, Leydn Y2 1:02.77

28.90 33.87

UN-NE 16Wong, Sophia5 1:08.48

32.53 35.95

WCP-NE 16Landurand, Taylor R6 1:09.50

31.66 37.84

EVO-NE 17Wallace, Anya D8 1:12.12

32.65 39.47

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Anna10 1:14.96

34.90 40.06

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K11 1:19.36

36.09 43.27

EVO-NE 16McMeekin, Maddie13 1:27.87

39.94 47.93

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O 15182:17.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EVO-NE 15Donfield, Grace A1 2:43.77

35.37 41.79 42.1644.45

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

15&O 15182:14.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Howley, Mary T1 2:20.38

27.81 34.76 31.9145.90

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Caroline M2 2:31.69

32.96 40.88 35.8042.05

UN-NE 16Wong, Sophia3 2:32.06

33.51 38.46 34.9045.19

WCP-NE 16Landurand, Taylor R5 2:35.35

32.13 40.03 34.1649.03

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C6 2:39.51

34.61 39.21 35.5550.14

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K8 2:46.89

36.53 41.14 38.4450.78

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Anna10 2:49.88

34.43 41.82 40.8252.81

EVO-NE 16McMeekin, Maddie11 2:54.08

41.12 42.22 36.4854.26

MELY-NE 15Morris, Hannah M13 2:55.71

38.56 44.62 38.5953.94

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O 15184:46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17McEvoy, Leydn Y1 4:50.40

30.03 35.84 36.6036.63

42.14 42.93 33.66 32.57

EVO-NE 17Wallace, Anya D2 5:30.65

32.93 40.48 40.0641.08

50.76 51.19 37.19 36.96

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X1 16.22

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y2 17.04

SION-NE  8Rybakov, Alex S3 18.58

MAC-NE  7Mahoney, Ben M4 19.10

LIFE-NE  8Kornbau, Evan M5 19.70

CRA-NE  7Abagge, Nicolas6 19.79

LIFE-NE  8Millan, Lorenzo7 20.65

SION-NE  7Hafez, Maxim A8 21.32

SION-NE  8Van Herck, Adriaan B9 21.70

CRA-NE  7Mohan, Arjun10 22.94

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Elliot T11 23.54

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H12 24.40

CRA-NE  7Lee, Augustin A13 24.51

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

AGRP32.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X1 36.22

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y2 38.32

CRA-NE  8Ni, Tiger3 43.15

CRA-NE  8Canelli, Marlowe S4 43.45

LIFE-NE  8Kornbau, Evan M5 44.00

CRA-NE  7Abagge, Nicolas6 45.77

SION-NE  8Van Herck, Adriaan B7 48.58

SION-NE  8Rybakov, Alex S8 49.48

SION-NE  7Hafez, Maxim A9 50.04

MAC-NE  7Mahoney, Ben M10 50.48

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Elliot T11 51.56

CRA-NE  7Mohan, Arjun12 51.92

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H13 55.78

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y1 19.31

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X2 20.02

CRA-NE  8Ni, Tiger3 20.84

SION-NE  8Van Herck, Adriaan B4 22.12

MAC-NE  7Mahoney, Ben M5 24.68

SION-NE  8Rybakov, Alex S6 24.81

CRA-NE  7Mohan, Arjun7 25.19

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H8 25.71

CRA-NE  7Abagge, Nicolas9 27.35

CRA-NE  8Canelli, Marlowe S10 28.42

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Elliot T11 28.92

CRA-NE  7Lee, Augustin A12 30.06

SION-NE  7Hafez, Maxim A13 30.64

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Ni, Tiger1 24.05

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X2 24.30

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y3 24.35

CRA-NE  7Mohan, Arjun4 28.53

CRA-NE  7Abagge, Nicolas5 28.89

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Elliot T6 30.01

SION-NE  8Rybakov, Alex S7 30.14

SION-NE  8Van Herck, Adriaan B8 30.74

SION-NE  7Hafez, Maxim A9 30.96

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H10 32.17

CRA-NE  8Canelli, Marlowe S11 33.30

MAC-NE  7Mahoney, Ben M12 37.20

CRA-NE  7Lee, Augustin A13 37.52

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y1 17.99

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X2 21.37

CRA-NE  8Ni, Tiger3 21.59

LIFE-NE  8Kornbau, Evan M4 25.28

MAC-NE  7Mahoney, Ben M5 27.65

LIFE-NE  8Millan, Lorenzo6 27.72

SION-NE  8Rybakov, Alex S7 32.41

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

9-10 AGRP32.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J3 30.34 AGRP

SSC-NE 10MacDonald, Shane B6 31.90 AGRP

MELY-NE 10Lowery, Jude M10 35.72

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K11 36.58

NSSC-NE 10Kong, Jack X12 36.84

MELY-NE  9Kay, Christopher D13 38.03

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E15 38.64

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G16 40.02

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E17 40.17

MAC-NE 10Mack, Nahman M18 40.23

SSC-NE 10Speck, Colin J19 43.57

NSSC-NE 10Fitzgerald, Arran L20 43.65

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Dhruv21 48.17

CRA-NE  9Torres, Leo E--- DQ
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Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

9-10 AGRP1:12.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Torres, Leo E7 1:14.13

35.16 38.97

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian12 1:18.70

37.54 41.16

NSSC-NE 10Noonan, Patrick K13 1:23.10

40.32 42.78

MELY-NE  9Kay, Christopher D14 1:23.80

41.09 42.71

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K15 1:25.11

39.08 46.03

MELY-NE  9Bennett, Heath L20 1:30.27

44.26 46.01

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G22 1:32.84

44.04 48.80

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S23 1:39.65

47.59 52.06

MAC-NE  9Mahoney, Peter S24 1:39.89

48.82 51.07

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Dhruv27 1:50.45

49.40 1:01.05

SION-NE  9Hafez, Sasha28 1:52.87

54.02 58.85

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

9-10 AGRP2:35.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J2 2:30.12 AGRP

32.50 37.42 40.4039.80

MELY-NE 10Lowery, Jude M4 2:50.61

38.18 43.58 43.2145.64

CRA-NE  9Torres, Leo E5 2:54.68

38.23 46.01 44.5245.92

MELY-NE  9Kay, Christopher D7 2:59.05

41.79 46.29 44.3046.67

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian8 3:00.98

41.52 46.69 44.6148.16

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G9 3:13.49

44.98 52.76 46.2549.50

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E10 3:14.86

43.19 51.44 1:40.23

MAC-NE 10Mack, Nahman M11 3:18.24

44.82 51.38 49.9052.14

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K12 3:19.11

40.06 50.44 52.8255.79

NSSC-NE 10Fitzgerald, Arran L13 3:42.48

47.79 58.19 56.8159.69

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Dhruv14 3:48.69

46.85 59.88 1:00.671:01.29

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

9-10 AGRP38.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K12 42.49

MELY-NE  9Bennett, Heath L14 44.62

MELY-NE  9Kay, Christopher D16 45.09

NSSC-NE 10Noonan, Patrick K17 45.74

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G18 47.48

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Dhruv19 50.50

MAC-NE  9Mahoney, Peter S22 54.63

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S23 58.99

SION-NE  9Hafez, Sasha24 1:03.87

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

9-10 AGRP1:23.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J4 1:20.45 AGRP

38.61 41.84

MELY-NE 10Lowery, Jude M7 1:27.17

42.75 44.42

SSC-NE 10MacDonald, Shane B9 1:30.05

42.99 47.06

NSSC-NE 10Kong, Jack X12 1:32.41

45.13 47.28

MELY-NE  9Kay, Christopher D14 1:37.09

48.45 48.64

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E15 1:39.33

48.46 50.87

MAC-NE 10Mack, Nahman M16 1:42.44

48.03 54.41

NSSC-NE 10Fitzgerald, Arran L17 1:45.83

51.88 53.95

SSC-NE 10Speck, Colin J18 1:52.21

54.38 57.83

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K--- DQ

43.36 48.88

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G--- DQ

48.91 50.69

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

9-10 AGRP44.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10MacDonald, Shane B3 38.88 AGRP

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J4 39.07 AGRP

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian6 40.91 AGRP

NSSC-NE 10Kong, Jack X11 46.43

CRA-NE  9Torres, Leo E12 48.04

MAC-NE 10Mack, Nahman M13 50.48

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K15 55.64

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Dhruv16 55.65

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E18 57.84

SSC-NE 10Speck, Colin J19 57.99

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E20 58.14

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G21 1:03.49

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

9-10 AGRP1:37.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J3 1:23.49 AGRP

39.09 44.40

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian4 1:32.69 AGRP

44.63 48.06

NSSC-NE 10Noonan, Patrick K10 1:42.87

49.98 52.89

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S--- DQ

1:20.91 1:24.74

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J2 3:06.94

42.88 45.92 48.6349.51

NSSC-NE 10Noonan, Patrick K3 3:38.27

50.49 57.66 53.2056.92

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

9-10 AGRP38.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Torres, Leo E5 36.97 AGRP

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian9 40.19

NSSC-NE 10Noonan, Patrick K12 43.34

MELY-NE  9Bennett, Heath L13 43.74

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K14 46.13

MELY-NE  9Kay, Christopher D15 49.83

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G18 54.57

SION-NE  9Hafez, Sasha--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

9-10 AGRP1:35.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian4 1:31.86 AGRP

43.62 48.24

NSSC-NE 10Kong, Jack X5 1:35.44

44.38 51.06

SSC-NE 10MacDonald, Shane B6 1:51.09

45.93 1:05.16

NSSC-NE 10Fitzgerald, Arran L--- DQ

54.26 1:03.19

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Ryu, David J4 1:19.37

38.99 40.38

CRA-NE  9Torres, Leo E9 1:27.74

39.67 48.07

NSSC-NE 10Noonan, Patrick K13 1:37.82

47.96 49.86

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K14 1:40.67

43.47 57.20

MELY-NE  9Bennett, Heath L15 1:43.17

47.49 55.68

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Dhruv17 1:55.00

56.42 58.58

MAC-NE  9Mahoney, Peter S--- DQ

58.50 1:02.60

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S--- DQ

1:00.63 1:09.98

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G--- DQ

49.43 57.95
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2019 NE NSSC June 8-9 Specialty - 6/8/2019 to 6/9/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0608NSSC

Results
 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 AGRP2:57.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 10Kong, Jack X4 3:10.17

43.65 49.07 43.9453.51

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E7 3:36.61

52.58 53.80 47.631:02.60

MAC-NE 10Mack, Nahman M--- DQ

1:07.05 56.54 50.7457.61

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 AGRP27.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 26.31 AGRP

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V2 29.71

SSC-NE 11Kinch, Jordan C4 31.01

NSSC-NE 12Cahill, Daniel P5 31.37

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C7 32.18

UN-NE 11Soong, David C8 33.83

NSSC-NE 11Rosenthal, Owen L9 34.85

EVO-NE 11Fang, Ethan J14 38.61

NSSC-NE 12Shann, John J22 1:02.84

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 AGRP1:00.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 56.92 AGRP

27.00 29.92

MELY-NE 11Baranyi, Jos T2 1:01.19

28.84 32.35

MELY-NE 12Hebert, Drew M3 1:09.61

32.87 36.74

SSC-NE 11Kinch, Jordan C4 1:10.22

33.24 36.98

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C5 1:11.75

33.88 37.87

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R6 1:12.18

34.56 37.62

NSSC-NE 12Archibald, Johnny R8 1:14.59

34.60 39.99

NSSC-NE 11Cutler, Russell A9 1:15.41

36.42 38.99

NSSC-NE 12Seltser, Mark J10 1:16.63

36.41 40.22

UN-NE 11Soong, David C11 1:16.99

35.72 41.27

NSSC-NE 11Odoardi, Michael A16 1:25.32

38.29 47.03

SION-NE 12Papoyan, Hayk A17 1:26.70

41.58 45.12

MAC-NE 12Trout, Thomas B18 1:29.17

42.44 46.73

SION-NE 11Shmelev, Andrew19 1:29.23

39.12 50.11

NSSC-NE 11Visone, Andrew L21 1:31.53

42.72 48.81

NSSC-NE 12Cheng, Derick T25 1:42.85

49.76 53.09

NSSC-NE 11Raj, Eshan N26 1:44.43

49.07 55.36

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 AGRP2:13.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 2:08.62 AGRP

28.54 33.14 33.5133.43

SSC-NE 11Lundgren, Olle W3 2:36.24

34.69 40.39 39.9341.23

EVO-NE 11Fang, Ethan J6 2:57.56

42.68 45.66 43.7645.46

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

11-12 AGRP32.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 29.71 AGRP

MELY-NE 11Baranyi, Jos T2 34.40

SSC-NE 11Lundgren, Olle W3 36.49

SSC-NE 11Kinch, Jordan C4 36.56

SION-NE 11Rodgers, Presley J5 38.52

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R6 39.12

UN-NE 11Soong, David C7 39.69

NSSC-NE 11Odoardi, Michael A8 40.66

NSSC-NE 12Archibald, Johnny R9 41.18

NSSC-NE 11Cutler, Russell A10 41.34

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C11 42.41

NSSC-NE 12Seltser, Mark J13 43.35

SION-NE 12Papoyan, Hayk A15 44.67

MAC-NE 12Trout, Thomas B20 52.44

NSSC-NE 11Raj, Eshan N21 52.72

NSSC-NE 11Visone, Andrew L--- DQ

SION-NE 11Shmelev, Andrew--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 AGRP1:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 1:02.92 AGRP

30.21 32.71

SSC-NE 11Lundgren, Olle W2 1:17.40

37.01 40.39

SSC-NE 11Kinch, Jordan C3 1:20.44

39.26 41.18

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V5 1:21.92

40.57 41.35

UN-NE 11Soong, David C6 1:23.38

41.00 42.38

NSSC-NE 12Cahill, Daniel P8 1:27.80

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C10 1:31.98

43.77 48.21

NSSC-NE 11Rosenthal, Owen L11 1:32.23

45.43 46.80

EVO-NE 11Fang, Ethan J13 1:36.03

48.19 47.84

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 AGRP2:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 2:18.90 AGRP

32.44 34.93 35.8735.66

MELY-NE 11Baranyi, Jos T2 2:41.51

37.69 40.96 40.7842.08

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R3 3:02.62

43.89 47.80 43.9646.97

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

11-12 AGRP37.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 34.50 AGRP

MELY-NE 12Murray, Philip M2 38.13

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V5 40.31

NSSC-NE 11Rosenthal, Owen L7 42.75

SSC-NE 11Lundgren, Olle W8 43.38

SSC-NE 11Kinch, Jordan C9 43.64

NSSC-NE 12Cahill, Daniel P10 45.88

EVO-NE 11Fang, Ethan J14 53.57

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C17 55.92

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 AGRP1:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 1:13.41 AGRP

34.71 38.70

MELY-NE 12Murray, Philip M2 1:20.75 AGRP

38.46 42.29

SSC-NE 11Lundgren, Olle W5 1:34.46

44.44 50.02

NSSC-NE 11Cutler, Russell A6 1:35.88

45.65 50.23

SSC-NE 11Kinch, Jordan C7 1:38.41

47.23 51.18

SION-NE 11Rodgers, Presley J8 1:40.29

45.87 54.42

SION-NE 11Shmelev, Andrew9 1:42.07

48.36 53.71

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R11 1:43.15

49.34 53.81

NSSC-NE 12Seltser, Mark J12 1:44.36

51.44 52.92

NSSC-NE 11Raj, Eshan N13 2:08.04

1:00.28 1:07.76

NSSC-NE 11Odoardi, Michael A--- DQ

56.19 1:00.94

NSSC-NE 12Cheng, Derick T--- DQ

1:08.38 1:13.30

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 AGRP2:53.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 2:41.45 AGRP

35.71 40.43 41.9943.32
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2019 NE NSSC June 8-9 Specialty - 6/8/2019 to 6/9/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0608NSSC

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast)

UN-NE 11Soong, David C4 3:38.49

50.10 57.40 53.9057.09

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

11-12 AGRP31.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MELY-NE 12Murray, Philip M1 33.39

MELY-NE 12Hebert, Drew M2 35.85

UN-NE 11Soong, David C3 36.76

SSC-NE 11Kinch, Jordan C4 36.93

NSSC-NE 12Archibald, Johnny R6 37.95

SSC-NE 11Lundgren, Olle W7 39.32

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R8 39.73

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C10 40.54

NSSC-NE 11Cutler, Russell A11 42.94

NSSC-NE 11Visone, Andrew L16 50.24

MAC-NE 12Trout, Thomas B17 54.44

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 AGRP1:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 1:06.34 AGRP

30.84 35.50

MELY-NE 12Murray, Philip M2 1:22.16

38.68 43.48

UN-NE 11Soong, David C3 1:29.72

40.08 49.64

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C--- DQ

43.70 56.60

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 1:05.66

30.15 35.51

MELY-NE 11Baranyi, Jos T2 1:14.17

34.03 40.14

MELY-NE 12Murray, Philip M3 1:15.65

SSC-NE 11Kinch, Jordan C5 1:21.69

39.63 42.06

MELY-NE 12Hebert, Drew M6 1:22.29

37.93 44.36

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R7 1:26.87

40.79 46.08

UN-NE 11Soong, David C8 1:27.11

38.81 48.30

NSSC-NE 12Archibald, Johnny R10 1:29.42

39.26 50.16

NSSC-NE 12Seltser, Mark J11 1:31.82

45.38 46.44

NSSC-NE 11Odoardi, Michael A12 1:35.86

43.77 52.09

MAC-NE 12Trout, Thomas B16 1:52.10

53.51 58.59

SSC-NE 11Lundgren, Olle W--- DQ

39.81 43.84

NSSC-NE 11Raj, Eshan N--- DQ

57.44 1:02.07

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C--- DQ

44.34 49.61

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 AGRP2:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Tran, Marcus D1 2:26.12 AGRP

31.93 35.73 34.9943.47

MELY-NE 12Murray, Philip M2 2:49.39

37.52 45.78 41.4444.65

SSC-NE 11Kinch, Jordan C3 2:54.12

1:22.63 53.76 37.73

NSSC-NE 11Rosenthal, Owen L5 3:13.77

43.63 53.25 43.6453.25

NSSC-NE 12Cahill, Daniel P6 3:17.07

40.63 52.68 44.6659.10

SSC-NE 11Lundgren, Olle W--- DQ

40.07 42.40 40.9850.53

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG1924.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13MacDonald, Declan J2 25.23

NSSC-NE 14Yen, Jayson A5 26.04

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D6 26.21

UN-NE 14Pham, Ethan C8 26.59

EVO-NE 13Kikonyogo, Nathan M9 26.82

NSSC-NE 14Johnson, Luke W13 28.01

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A14 28.08

EVO-NE 13Roumiantsev, Gregory15 28.09

NSSC-NE 14Ottesen, Dan J17 30.34

SION-NE 13Barantsev, Grigory S19 30.94

EVO-NE 13Pestretto, Leonardo D20 31.14

EVO-NE 13Wyndham, Nico D21 31.38

EVO-NE 13Patel, Shalin22 31.47

SION-NE 13Shepetovsky, Maxim Y23 43.69

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG1953.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13MacDonald, Declan J2 54.19

26.11 28.08

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D3 54.96

26.71 28.25

NSSC-NE 14Kong, Jeffrey X5 55.86

19.36 36.50

NSSC-NE 14Mckiernan, Andrew W7 56.27

27.33 28.94

UN-NE 14Pham, Ethan C9 58.30

28.95 29.35

NSSC-NE 14Quinonez, Josue I14 1:01.60

29.17 32.43

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Darren Y15 1:02.05

29.52 32.53

EVO-NE 14Zeng, Daniel Y16 1:02.47

28.02 34.45

EVO-NE 13Patel, Shalin17 1:08.70

32.35 36.35

EVO-NE 13Wyndham, Nico D18 1:09.10

33.45 35.65

NSSC-NE 13Li, Justin Y19 1:11.32

33.89 37.43

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Eric W20 1:16.97

37.38 39.59

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Alex H21 1:19.87

37.10 42.77

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AG191:55.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D2 1:58.53

26.69 29.92 31.0030.92

NSSC-NE 14Yen, Jayson A6 2:06.78

28.31 32.65 32.3433.48

EVO-NE 13Roumiantsev, Gregory7 2:15.62

29.88 33.90 1:11.84

EVO-NE 13Kikonyogo, Nathan M8 2:18.56

30.98 35.25 1:12.33

NSSC-NE 14Johnson, Luke W9 2:19.46

31.87 36.74 32.8038.05

NSSC-NE 14Ottesen, Dan J11 2:21.94

32.15 36.72 35.8637.21

EVO-NE 13Wyndham, Nico D12 2:26.44

34.20 38.40 36.8536.99

EVO-NE 13Pestretto, Leonardo D13 2:30.55

32.41 38.29 39.2040.65

EVO-NE 13Patel, Shalin14 2:30.85

33.42 38.14 38.9640.33

NSSC-NE 13Cheng, Justin G15 2:34.97

33.83 38.65 41.3641.13

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG195:14.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Kong, Jeffrey X1 5:24.11

29.37 32.57 3:49.0433.13

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D2 5:24.12

28.46 31.74 3:51.1532.77

NSSC-NE 14Mckiernan, Andrew W8 6:00.31

31.16 34.81 36.9036.18

37.13 37.59 38.01 38.37

36.71 33.45

UN-NE 14Pham, Ethan C9 6:01.39

31.23 35.74 37.9837.85

37.64 37.44 37.01 37.50

36.43 32.57

NSSC-NE 14Quinonez, Josue I11 6:20.43

32.02 35.61 38.6737.82

38.64 38.05 39.76 39.62

40.18 40.06
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2019 NE NSSC June 8-9 Specialty - 6/8/2019 to 6/9/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0608NSSC

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

EVO-NE 13Patel, Shalin13 6:55.83

35.47 40.16 43.3642.34

43.22 42.71 43.14 43.73

43.20 38.50

EVO-NE 14Zeng, Daniel Y14 7:09.40

33.14 38.80 44.3043.59

43.43 45.18 49.10 47.86

44.67 39.33

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG191:00.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A4 1:06.65

32.36 34.29

NSSC-NE 14Yen, Jayson A7 1:11.45

34.77 36.68

EVO-NE 13Kikonyogo, Nathan M9 1:13.49

NSSC-NE 14Ottesen, Dan J12 1:19.00

38.65 40.35

SION-NE 13Barantsev, Grigory S13 1:19.28

EVO-NE 13Patel, Shalin14 1:19.36

39.07 40.29

EVO-NE 13Pestretto, Leonardo D15 1:20.65

39.35 41.30

NSSC-NE 13Cheng, Justin G16 1:21.61

40.25 41.36

EVO-NE 13Wyndham, Nico D17 1:25.75

42.52 43.23

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG192:09.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D1 2:09.49 AG19

30.87 32.51 32.7533.36

NSSC-NE 14Kong, Jeffrey X5 2:29.56

35.02 37.51 38.3338.70

NSSC-NE 14Quinonez, Josue I8 2:42.85

37.26 41.40 43.2240.97

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Darren Y9 2:46.01

40.29 41.56 41.1942.97

EVO-NE 14Zeng, Daniel Y10 2:49.08

38.83 43.64 41.8944.72

EVO-NE 13Wyndham, Nico D12 2:54.70

41.45 44.39 42.1646.70

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Eric W13 3:09.36

43.97 48.12 46.5650.71

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Alex H14 3:20.81

NSSC-NE 13Manchala, Vivek V--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG191:07.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Kong, Jeffrey X2 1:09.01

32.24 36.77

SSC-NE 13MacDonald, Declan J3 1:09.77

32.78 36.99

NSSC-NE 14Mckiernan, Andrew W5 1:14.57

35.00 39.57

EVO-NE 14Zeng, Daniel Y7 1:14.90

34.62 40.28

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Darren Y10 1:23.74

39.84 43.90

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Eric W14 1:33.50

44.63 48.87

NSSC-NE 13Li, Justin Y15 1:35.18

45.99 49.19

NSSC-NE 14Quinonez, Josue I16 1:35.28

43.78 51.50

EVO-NE 13Patel, Shalin17 1:37.77

45.36 52.41

EVO-NE 13Wyndham, Nico D18 1:38.00

47.29 50.71

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Alex H19 1:42.05

49.57 52.48

NSSC-NE 13Manchala, Vivek V--- DQ

48.35 55.95

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG192:28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13MacDonald, Declan J1 2:28.50

32.42 37.64 39.0139.43

NSSC-NE 14Yen, Jayson A4 2:38.79

34.78 40.43 41.2842.30

UN-NE 14Pham, Ethan C5 2:40.02

37.24 41.42 40.4540.91

EVO-NE 13Roumiantsev, Gregory8 2:55.36

36.58 44.25 47.7046.83

NSSC-NE 14Johnson, Luke W9 3:16.04

45.01 51.79 49.0450.20

NSSC-NE 13Cheng, Justin G10 3:20.72

45.14 49.94 51.6853.96

SION-NE 13Shepetovsky, Maxim Y12 3:42.24

49.18 1:54.13 58.93

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG1959.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Ottesen, Dan J5 1:09.35

31.55 37.80

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A8 1:12.79

32.69 40.10

EVO-NE 13Roumiantsev, Gregory9 1:15.83

34.73 41.10

NSSC-NE 14Johnson, Luke W10 1:18.74

37.09 41.65

EVO-NE 13Kikonyogo, Nathan M11 1:20.80

34.82 45.98

EVO-NE 13Patel, Shalin12 1:23.23

38.63 44.60

NSSC-NE 13Cheng, Justin G13 1:35.09

44.47 50.62

EVO-NE 13Pestretto, Leonardo D14 1:44.37

46.77 57.60

EVO-NE 13Wyndham, Nico D--- DQ

38.36 44.07

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG192:14.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Kong, Jeffrey X1 2:28.52

32.46 37.63 37.2941.14

NSSC-NE 14Mckiernan, Andrew W3 2:30.34

32.55 37.19 40.7239.88

SSC-NE 13MacDonald, Declan J5 2:35.77

31.56 38.72 42.7542.74

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG192:11.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D1 2:17.42

29.59 34.04 30.7643.03

SSC-NE 13MacDonald, Declan J5 2:22.41

30.92 36.33 32.9942.17

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A7 2:29.62

33.22 37.81 34.9343.66

UN-NE 14Pham, Ethan C8 2:30.54

33.19 38.73 35.9742.65

EVO-NE 13Roumiantsev, Gregory10 2:34.56

33.53 40.45 33.8446.74

EVO-NE 13Kikonyogo, Nathan M11 2:40.96

35.75 35.44

NSSC-NE 14Ottesen, Dan J12 2:46.09

33.04 45.84 36.7550.46

NSSC-NE 14Johnson, Luke W14 2:49.12

36.10 42.88 36.5853.56

EVO-NE 13Patel, Shalin15 2:56.74

37.44 46.37 38.2154.72

EVO-NE 13Wyndham, Nico D16 2:57.60

38.82 47.81 37.4953.48

SION-NE 13Barantsev, Grigory S17 2:59.21

42.24 44.09 38.5154.37

EVO-NE 13Pestretto, Leonardo D--- DQ

47.26 45.71 39.9156.78

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG194:38.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Yen, Jayson A1 5:04.87

32.01 40.73 38.9240.63

41.68 43.08 35.21 32.61

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O 151823.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Tran, Andrew D1 24.32

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D3 25.66

NSSC-NE 16Chan, William4 25.89
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2019 NE NSSC June 8-9 Specialty - 6/8/2019 to 6/9/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0608NSSC

Results
(Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free)

EVO-NE 16Main-Sobel, Ben R7 26.34

EVO-NE 15Gu, Kevin X10 27.20

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G11 27.23

SSC-NE 16Robertson, Cole J12 27.78

SION-NE 15Barantsev, Fedor S16 28.17

SION-NE 15Chudnovsky, Mark B18 30.92

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

15&O 151850.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Tran, Andrew D1 52.74

24.86 27.88

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D4 55.65

27.18 28.47

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G6 56.18

27.05 29.13

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W8 58.18

27.90 30.28

SSC-NE 16Bartkiewicz, Christian J10 58.32

27.90 30.42

SSC-NE 16Robertson, Cole J11 58.35

28.44 29.91

EVO-NE 15Mullin, Samuel A12 58.74

28.03 30.71

EVO-NE 15Gu, Kevin X13 59.86

28.47 31.39

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O 15181:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Tran, Andrew D1 1:56.91

26.20 29.16 31.5330.02

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D3 2:01.05

28.56 31.14 29.3432.01

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G4 2:01.91

26.91 30.61 31.7932.60

SSC-NE 16Robertson, Cole J5 2:06.10

28.92 31.36 33.1132.71

EVO-NE 15Gu, Kevin X10 2:19.90

31.50 35.31 36.8236.27

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Tran, Andrew D3 5:30.87

27.58 32.25 3:58.3932.65

SSC-NE 16Robertson, Cole J4 5:38.85

29.94 32.55 4:03.2633.10

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G5 5:39.74

28.51 32.12 4:04.7134.40

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D6 5:52.16

30.70 34.82 4:11.1935.45

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W7 5:55.99

31.61 35.19 4:12.0537.14

EVO-NE 15Mullin, Samuel A10 6:19.78

33.55 38.08 4:30.1138.04

EVO-NE 15Gu, Kevin X12 6:38.90

32.68 38.22 40.3239.33

40.70 41.49 42.07 41.69

41.88 40.52

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O 151857.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Tran, Andrew D1 1:00.78

29.30 31.48

NSSC-NE 16Chan, William2 1:02.60

30.03 32.57

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D3 1:03.79

32.11 31.68

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G5 1:08.33

33.53 34.80

EVO-NE 16Main-Sobel, Ben R6 1:11.05

35.23 35.82

SSC-NE 16Robertson, Cole J8 1:12.46

35.24 37.22

SION-NE 15Barantsev, Fedor S10 1:17.75

38.12 39.63

EVO-NE 15Gu, Kevin X11 1:18.22

37.69 40.53

SION-NE 15Chudnovsky, Mark B18 1:30.22

42.89 47.33

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O 15182:05.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Tran, Andrew D2 2:14.94

30.24 33.55 35.6335.52

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D3 2:24.50

33.61 36.23 37.0937.57

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W4 2:26.20

34.81 36.54 37.7037.15

EVO-NE 15Mullin, Samuel A6 2:30.15

33.75 37.99 38.6039.81

SSC-NE 16Bartkiewicz, Christian J7 2:40.49

36.13 41.57 40.6242.17

EVO-NE 15Gu, Kevin X11 2:54.03

40.79 45.31 42.9145.02

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G--- DQ

33.90 37.36 38.6337.64

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O 15181:05.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Tran, Andrew D1 1:06.07

31.61 34.46

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G4 1:09.95

32.82 37.13

SSC-NE 16Bartkiewicz, Christian J6 1:14.65

35.01 39.64

SSC-NE 16Robertson, Cole J8 1:17.62

37.21 40.41

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D9 1:17.72

36.52 41.20

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W11 1:27.11

41.33 45.78

EVO-NE 15Gu, Kevin X12 1:27.65

41.61 46.04

EVO-NE 15Mullin, Samuel A13 1:28.44

42.79 45.65

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O 15182:22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G2 2:35.71

34.05 38.95 41.1341.58

UN-NE 15Tran, Andrew D3 2:37.03

32.83 37.85 44.3941.96

SSC-NE 16Bartkiewicz, Christian J6 2:40.27

33.64 40.33 43.0643.24

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D7 2:53.75

38.58 44.58 45.2645.33

SION-NE 15Chudnovsky, Mark B11 3:27.35

46.12 53.48 54.4353.32

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O 151855.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Chan, William1 1:00.45

28.02 32.43

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G2 1:01.50

28.66 32.84

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D3 1:01.52

29.27 32.25

SSC-NE 16Bartkiewicz, Christian J4 1:07.75

30.67 37.08

EVO-NE 15Gu, Kevin X6 1:09.62

30.88 38.74

EVO-NE 16Main-Sobel, Ben R7 1:12.26

31.89 40.37

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O 15182:08.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D2 2:29.01

30.81 36.84 41.0240.34

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G4 2:31.62

31.08 38.79 41.1440.61

EVO-NE 15Mullin, Samuel A6 2:43.97

33.58 43.08 42.6744.64

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

15&O 15182:03.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, Brandon G2 2:19.63

28.23 38.61 32.7940.00

NSSC-NE 16Chan, William3 2:22.02

29.97 35.23 32.8643.96

EVO-NE 16Saulnier, William D4 2:22.08

30.03 37.18 30.4044.47
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2019 NE NSSC June 8-9 Specialty - 6/8/2019 to 6/9/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0608NSSC

Results
(Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM)

SSC-NE 16Bartkiewicz, Christian J6 2:29.28

30.34 41.88 35.0342.03

SSC-NE 16Robertson, Cole J9 2:34.25

34.44 39.47 34.4845.86

EVO-NE 15Gu, Kevin X13 2:48.68

32.82 45.83 38.6651.37

EVO-NE 16Main-Sobel, Ben R--- DQ

31.42 37.99 37.8949.16

SION-NE 15Barantsev, Fedor S--- DQ

34.38 35.47

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O 15184:28.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Chan, William2 5:27.60

32.25 39.68 41.0041.08

47.65 48.12 39.15 38.67


